

CS No.58899/16

Ram Kishan & Ors Vs. North Delhi Municipal Corporation

22.01.2019

Present : Sh.Suraj Prakash Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No PW is present today.

Counsel for plaintiff has submitted the he had filed one application but the same is not on record.

One more last opportunity granted to the plaintiff to lead PE.

It is specifically mentioned that no further opportunity will be given to lead PE.

Put up for **entire PE on last opportunity on 28.03.2019.**

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 22.01.2019